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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka sp. zmienny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1697 2
2.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1466 2
3.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1372 2
4.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1301 2
5.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1280 2
6.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1275 2
7.  SIENKIEWICZ Martyna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1250 2
8.  MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1214 2
9.  ROGOWSKA Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1185 2

10.  GROŃ Weronika 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1176 2
11.  MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1166 2
12.  DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1143 2
13.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1140 2
14.  SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1135 2
15.  KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1133 2
16.  EKLUND Cornelia 00 VSS VASBY 1130 2
17.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1125 2
18.  BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1109 2
19.  ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1059 2
20.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1023 2
21.  TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1021 2
22.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1007 2
23.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 996 2
24.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 994 2
25.  MORITZ Marcelina 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 980 2
26.  KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 873 2

PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 873 2
PAĆKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 873 2

29.  WORONIECKA Emilia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 816 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1140 2
2.  ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1059 2
3.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1023 2
4.  PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 KP Bałtyk Kołobrzeg 996 2
5.  MORITZ Marcelina 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 980 2
6.  PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 873 2
7.  WORONIECKA Emilia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 816 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  RYDYŃSKA Marianna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1301 2
2.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1280 2
3.  SIENKIEWICZ Martyna 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1250 2
4.  MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1166 2
5.  DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1143 2
6.  SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1135 2
7.  KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1133 2
8.  GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1125 2
9.  TOMASIK Otylia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1021 2

10.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1007 2
11.  PAĆKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 873 2
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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1372 2
2.  MOŻDŻAN Milena 03 MKP Szczecin 1214 2
3.  GROŃ Weronika 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1176 2
4.  KRYWIEL Karolina 03 MKP Szczecin 873 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1466 2
2.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1275 2
3.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 994 2


